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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

35 152 Total Team
13 29 17 DELERIO Janel

6 27 5 BERTOLANO Alyssa
16 175 Total Team
12 115 7 ROMERO Louie
26 98 Total Team

9 31 5 BERTOLANO Alyssa
8 29 10 ARROYO Chinnie

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

34 149 Total Team
7 23 8 DE JESUS Jorella Marie
6 20 23 GALANZA Jessica Margaret

18 155 Total Team
12 100 1 NEGRITO Kyle Angela
36 87 Total Team
13 22 23 GALANZA Jessica Margaret
13 28 11 ATIENZA Kyla Llana

Best Scorer 19 68 12 TUBU Trisha Gayle19 61 18 CARLOS Diana Mae

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

57 196 Total Team
18 51 12 TUBU Trisha Gayle
10 25 9 SANTIAGO Kate Nhorrylle

3 67 Total Team
1 4 9 SANTIAGO Kate Nhorrylle
1 17 16 CRUZ Rizza Andrea
5 97 Total Team
1 11 5 BERTOLANO Alyssa
1 11 12 TUBU Trisha Gayle

31 Total Team
96 360 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

62 175 Total Team
17 44 18 CARLOS Diana Mae
13 39 23 GALANZA Jessica Margaret
11 89 Total Team
5 27 6 PANAGA Jeannette
3 17 5 SATO Risa
5 108 Total Team
2 22 23 GALANZA Jessica Margaret
1 2 9 BERNARDO Lorie Lyn

31 Total Team
109 372 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

FFF • FARM FRESH CORPORATION 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 DELOS REYES Jaycel

4 VIRAY Caitlin

5 BERTOLANO Alyssa

6 ANGELES JuliaL

7 ROMERO Louie

9 SANTIAGO Kate Nhorrylle

10 ARROYO Chinnie

12 TUBU Trisha Gayle

13 TAGSIP Aprylle Cykle

14 NARIT Joan

15 ILDEFONSO Sofia Daniela

16 CRUZ Rizza Andrea

17 DELERIO JanelL

21 LEGACION Angelica
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1
11

8
19
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Coach:
Assistant:

YEE Jerry
MIKIHIRO Shimizu

CCS • CREAMLINE COOL SMASHERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 NEGRITO Kyle Angela

2 VALDEZ Alyssa

5 SATO Risa

6 PANAGA Jeannette

7 GUMABAO Michele Theresa

8 DE JESUS Jorella MarieL

9 BERNARDO Lorie Lyn

10 SORIANO Ma. Pauline

11 ATIENZA Kyla LlanaL

17 VARGAS Rosemarie

18 CARLOS Diana Mae

19 PONS Bernadeth

20 GALANZA Maria Fe

23 GALANZA Jessica Margaret
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2
9
6

12
9

2

19
4

15

Coach:
Assistant:

MENESES Sherwin
SANTOS Karlo

Referees: DEL ROSARIO Jocelyn (IR) & VELARDE Fernando (NR)

CCS
FFF 1

3 34
36

25
23

25
22

25
15

109
96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:45 0:32 0:30 0:22 2:09

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

7 3,1682/24/2024

Quezon City

Smart Araneta Coliseum

Match duration: Start: 19:03 End: 21:21 Total: 2:18
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL ALL-FILIPINO CONFERENCE 2024
Preliminaries


